10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

2515004212

2515012625

2515010425

2515020021

2515009365

2515016097

2515008137

2515011949

2515003867

2515022646

2515008941

2515018393

2515010785

2515009724

2515005010

2515019347

2515016830

2515017920

2515013068

2515005318

2515008170

2515010662

Sachin
Thakur

Archit
Sharma

Amandeep
Kaur

Shelly
Chawla

Prabhjot
Kaur

Aman
Sharma

Satnam
Singh

Gurmej
Singh

Arshdeep
Kaur

Ritika
Jahanvi

Sharma
Khushi

Noor
Kapil Yadav

Anirudh
Singh

Jasmeen
Manreet

Arshdeep
Singh

Ankita
Sharma

Rishabh
Gupta

Kiranjot Kaur

Anshika

Father's
Name

Surender
Thakur

Anuj Kumar
Sharma

Sukhdev
Singh

Joginder Pal
Chawla

Kawal Singh

Devender
Sharma

Sukhchain
Singh

Surjeet
Singh

Gurwinder
Singh

Ranjan
Sachdeva

Rajeev
Sharma

Lakhbir
Singh

Aman Setia

Bajrang
Yadav

Aashish
Khunger

Gobind Ram

Mohanijit
Singh

Jaswant
Singh

Gulshan
Kumar

Vikas Gupta

Hardeep
Singh

Ankush

23-09-2001

20-01-2001

02-04-1994

10-09-1988

25-07-2001

03-02-2000

26-03-1993

13-09-1989

26-08-2003

10-12-2001

31-07-2001

31-01-2003

01-07-2000

28-11-2002

19-08-2000

01-07-2004

29-09-2003

10-12-2001

16-10-2004

20-03-2002

10-09-2004

09-06-2005

GEN

GEN

RAS

GEN

BC

GEN

SC

SC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

BAS

GEN

RAS

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

81.00

95.50

78.00

87.40

73.86

83.60

77.00

50.00

92.00

99.99

93.10

56.80

86.00

56.16

83.00

70.90

79.80

75.00

83.00

68.00

83.40

59.83

12th

69.40

86.80

68.00

78.20

64.00

74.00

62.00

51.33

93.00

97.80

68.40

72.00

72.00

70.60

74.00

82.00

83.60

63.00

95.00

65.00

67.50

85.00

Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories)

Post Graduate Diploma in Advance Scientific Computing

Department: DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS

In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: phys_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

Qualy.
Marks
obt.
807
786
783
377

695

1173

58

6852
1295
1689
1857
2505
1766
2115
2088
1630
1460
2492
1600
2717

379

Qualy.

Marks

Total
1000
1000
1000
540
1000
10

2000

100

7600
1480
2000
2400
3400
2400
3000
3000
2400
2150
3700
2400
4100

600

Qualy.

Norm.

(2400)
1936.8
1886.4
1879.2
1675.556
1668
1440

1407.6

1392

2163.789
2100
2026.8
1857
1768.235
1766
1692
1670.4
1630
1629.767
1616.432
1600
1590.439

1516

Overall
Marks

1936.8

1886.4

1879.2

1675.556

1668

1440

1407.6

1392

2163.789

2100

2026.8

1857

1768.235

1766

1692

1670.4

1630

1629.767

1616.432

1600

1590.439

1516

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
Approved by Dept.

Approved by Dept. BC -Approved

Hold by Dept. Final results with detail marks sheet for M.Sc need to be provided. Please send these documents to
email id: schauhan@pu.ac.in

Approved by Dept. SC -Approved

Hold by Dept. Please check how % for 10th is calculated. Also provide Gap Years certificate for period 2013-2025.
Please also provide all semester marksheets for B.Tech. Send these documents to email id: schauhan@pu.ac.in
SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Certificate of Border Area Student is not as per the format of Panjab University. Kindly
download the format from given website and resubmit the document. https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/borderarearev.pdf, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus

Rejected by Dept. 4 Year B.Sc. is required as the qualification and not integrated B.Sc.-B.Ed. Pls refer to Handbook of
Information

Rejected by Dept. BSc 4 Years (as per NEP2020 system) is eligible or MSc (2 years)/B.Tech/B.E. Pls check
Handbook of Information for the eligibility also.

Rejected by Dept. MA English is not a qualifying degree for admission to PG Diploma as per PU guidelines NCC-C -
Approved,

Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires any one of the following degree: M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc.-4yrs/MCA.

Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc.-4yrs/MCA degree. BAS -Approved, OGC -Rejected:
Kindly submit the latest declaration.

Rejected by Dept. BA is not the qualifying eligibility. Please refer to Handbook of Information

Rejected by Dept. Qualifications required for PG Diploma, as per university guideline are: Two years M.Sc. or B.E. / B.

Tech in any discipline or four year B.Sc. in any science stream RAS -Approved
Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires any one of the following degree: M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc.-4yrs/MCA. BC -

Approved

Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc.-4yrs/MCA degree.

Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires any one of the following degree: M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc.-4yrs/MCA.
Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc.-4yrs/MCA degree.

Rejected by Dept. B.Com is not as per the qualifying degree required for the PG Diploma admission

Rejected by Dept. B.Com is not a qualifying degree for admission in PG Diploma course as per PU guidelines.

Rejected by Dept. B.Com is not the qualifying eligibility. Please refer to Handbook of Information SC -Approved



No. Appl. No. Name Father's Qualy. Qualy. Qualy. Overall Remarks
Name Marks  Marks Norm. Marks
obt. Total (2400)
Verma Verma
23 2515013548 Vinit Kumar  Ajay Singh 04-10-2004 GEN 89.00 78.00 3382 5400 1503.111 1503.111 Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires B.Sc-4 year degree.
24 2515004553 Harshdeep  Jagdish Ram 29-05-2001 SC 89.30 73.20 6100 10000 1464 1464 Rejected by Dept. MSc Result is not uploaded. You can request DUI to allow your MSc result to be considered now
Singh for PG Diploma Admission in Physics Dept. Contact by email if needed: vipin@pu.ac.in SC -Approved NSS-A
(Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
25 2515011434 Nishant Bijendra 31-10-2005 GEN 74.00 69.00 1410 2350 1440 1440 Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc.-4yrs/MCA degree. DEF -Rejected: latest one required
Malik Kumar
26 2515021816 Niyati Khera Joginder 07-08-2003 GEN 75.00 72.00 1408 2400 1408 1408 Rejected by Dept. BCA is not the qualifying eligibility. 2 Yr M.Sc. or BE/BTech or MCA or 4 years B.Sc. is required as
Khera per the Handbook of Information
27 2515021555 Ashish Paras Nath  20-03-2004 SC 48.00 67.00 1359 2400 1359 1359 Rejected by Dept. BA is not the qualifying eligibility. Please refer to Handbook of Information. SC -Approved
28 2515011132 Gurtej Singh  Davinder 06-03-2004 GEN 59.40 70.60 1281 2400 1281 1281 Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requirement is M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc.-4yrs/MCA degree.
Dhillon Singh
29 2515005291 Rajwinder Sukhwinder  12-09-1998 BC,BAS 70.00 55.00 1261 2400 1261 1261 Rejected by Dept. Qualifying degree as per guidelines are: Two years M.Sc. or B.E. / B. Tech in any discipline or four
Singh Singh year B.Sc. in any science stream BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
30 2515000459 Rajwinder Jarnail Singh  19-09-1990 SC 63.00 52.77 1239 2400 1239 1239 Rejected by Dept. Qualifications do not match the required: Two years M.Sc. or B.E. / B. Tech in any discipline or four
Kaur year B.Sc. in any science stream SC -Approved
31 2515016839 Parneet Kaur Gurmail 23-07-2004 SC 85.38 9220 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. BA is not one of the eligibility degrees required. Please see Handbook of Information. SC -
Singh Approved Grad-Result Awaited
32 2515012004 Khushi Chaman Lal 17-06-2005 SC 83.83 72.00 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc.-4yrs/MCA degree. Hence B.Sc -4 years are required.
SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://
ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In
case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this
format with their stamps. Grad-Result Awaited NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven
days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
33 2515020059 Navroop Bhagwant 19-09-2003 GEN 52.20 70.80 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. BA is not the qualifying eligibility. Please refer to the Handbook of Information. RAS -Rejected:
Sekhon Singh Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus Grad-Result Awaited
34 2515010764 Jasanpreet  Navjot Singh 07-12-2002 GEN 64.60 69.60 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. B.Com is not a qualifying eligibility. Please refer to Handbook of Information Grad-Result Awaited
Kaur Bachhal Bachhal NCC-C -Approved,
35 2515009388 Kritika Ompal 02-11-2004 GEN 79.00 68.00 0 0 0 0 Rejected by Dept. 3 Year BSc is not the qualifying eligibility criteria. Please see the Handbook of Information. Grad-

Result Awaited



