Tentative Merit List: Overall (All Categories) Post Graduate Diploma in Advance Scientific Computing Department: DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS In case of any discrepancy regarding Marks/P.U. wtg./Hons. wtg. send mail to: phys_pu@pu.ac.in by 04/08/2025

No.	Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2515004212	Sachin Thakur	Surender Thakur	23-09-2001	GEN	81.00	69.40	807	1000	1936.8	1936.8	Approved by Dept.
2	2515012625	Archit Sharma	Anuj Kumar Sharma	20-01-2001	GEN	95.50	86.80	786	1000	1886.4	1886.4	Approved by Dept.
3	2515010425	Amandeep Kaur	Sukhdev Singh	02-04-1994	RAS	78.00	68.00	783	1000	1879.2	1879.2	Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
4	2515020021	Shelly Chawla	Joginder Pal Chawla	10-09-1988	GEN	87.40	78.20	377	540	1675.556	1675.556	Approved by Dept.
5	2515009365	Prabhjot Kaur	Kawal Singh	25-07-2001	BC	73.86	64.00	695	1000	1668	1668	Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
6	2515016097	Aman Sharma	Devender Sharma	03-02-2000	GEN	83.60	74.00	6	10	1440	1440	Hold by Dept. Final results with detail marks sheet for M.Sc need to be provided. Please send these documents to email id: schauhan@pu.ac.in
7	2515008137	Satnam Singh	Sukhchain Singh	26-03-1993	SC	77.00	62.00	1173	2000	1407.6	1407.6	Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
8	2515011949	Gurmej Singh	Surjeet Singh	13-09-1989	SC	50.00	51.33	58	100	1392	1392	Hold by Dept. Please check how % for 10th is calculated. Also provide Gap Years certificate for period 2013-2025. Please also provide all semester marksheets for B.Tech. Send these documents to email id: schauhan@pu.ac.in SC -Approved, BAS -Rejected: Certificate of Border Area Student is not as per the format of Panjab University. Kindly download the format from given website and resubmit the document. https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/borderarearev.pdf, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
9	2515003867	Arshdeep Kaur	Gurwinder Singh	26-08-2003	GEN	92.00	93.00	6852	7600	2163.789	2163.789	Rejected by Dept. 4 Year B.Sc. is required as the qualification and not integrated B.ScB.Ed. Pls refer to Handbook of Information
10	2515022646	Ritika	Ranjan Sachdeva	10-12-2001	GEN	99.99	97.80	1295	1480	2100	2100	Rejected by Dept. BSc 4 Years (as per NEP2020 system) is eligible or MSc (2 years)/B.Tech/B.E. Pls check Handbook of Information for the eligibility also.
11	2515008941	Jahanvi Sharma	Rajeev Sharma	31-07-2001	GEN	93.10	68.40	1689	2000	2026.8	2026.8	Rejected by Dept. MA English is not a qualifying degree for admission to PG Diploma as per PU guidelines NCC-C - Approved,
12	2515018393	Khushi	Lakhbir Singh	31-01-2003	GEN	56.80	72.00	1857	2400	1857	1857	Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires any one of the following degree: M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc4yrs/MCA.
13	2515010785	Noor	Aman Setia	01-07-2000	BAS	86.00	72.00	2505	3400	1768.235	1768.235	Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc4yrs/MCA degree. BAS -Approved, OGC -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest declaration.
14	2515009724	Kapil Yadav	Bajrang Yadav	28-11-2002	GEN	56.16	70.60	1766	2400	1766	1766	Rejected by Dept. BA is not the qualifying eligibility. Please refer to Handbook of Information
15	2515005010	Anirudh Singh	Aashish Khunger	19-08-2000	RAS	83.00	74.00	2115	3000	1692	1692	Rejected by Dept. Qualifications required for PG Diploma, as per university guideline are: Two years M.Sc. or B.E. / B. Tech in any discipline or four year B.Sc. in any science stream RAS -Approved
16	2515019347	Jasmeen	Gobind Ram	01-07-2004	BC	70.90	82.00	2088	3000	1670.4	1670.4	Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires any one of the following degree: M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc4yrs/MCA. BC - Approved
17	2515016830	Manreet	Mohanjit Singh	29-09-2003	GEN	79.80	83.60	1630	2400	1630	1630	Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc4yrs/MCA degree.
18	2515017920	Arshdeep Singh	Jaswant Singh	10-12-2001	GEN	75.00	63.00	1460	2150	1629.767	1629.767	Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires any one of the following degree: M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc4yrs/MCA.
19	2515013068	Ankita Sharma	Gulshan Kumar	16-10-2004	GEN	83.00	95.00	2492	3700	1616.432	1616.432	Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc4yrs/MCA degree.
20	2515005318	Rishabh Gupta	Vikas Gupta	20-03-2002	GEN	68.00	65.00	1600	2400	1600	1600	Rejected by Dept. B.Com is not as per the qualifying degree required for the PG Diploma admission
21	2515008170	Kiranjot Kaur	Hardeep Singh	10-09-2004	GEN	83.40	67.50	2717	4100	1590.439	1590.439	Rejected by Dept. B.Com is not a qualifying degree for admission in PG Diploma course as per PU guidelines.
22	2515010662	Anshika	Ankush	09-06-2005	SC	59.83	85.00	379	600	1516	1516	Rejected by Dept. B.Com is not the qualifying eligibility. Please refer to Handbook of Information SC -Approved

Appl. No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Cat.	10th	12th	Qualy. Marks obt.	Qualy. Marks Total	Qualy. Norm. (2400)	Overall Marks	Remarks
			04 10 2004	CEN	00.00	70.00	2202	E400	1500 111	1500 111	Dejected by Dent. The eligibility requires D.Co. A year degree
		, , ,									Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires B.Sc-4 year degree. Rejected by Dept. MSc Result is not uploaded. You can request DUI to allow your MSc result to be considered now
	Singh	Jayuisii Kaiii	29-03-2001	30	09.30	73.20	0100	10000	1404	1404	for PG Diploma Admission in Physics Dept. Contact by email if needed: vipin@pu.ac.in SC -Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,
	Nishant Malik	Bijendra Kumar	31-10-2005	GEN	74.00	69.00	1410	2350	1440	1440	Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc4yrs/MCA degree. DEF -Rejected: latest one required
2515021816	Niyati Khera	Joginder Khera	07-08-2003	GEN	75.00	72.00	1408	2400	1408	1408	Rejected by Dept. BCA is not the qualifying eligibility. 2 Yr M.Sc. or BE/BTech or MCA or 4 years B.Sc. is required as per the Handbook of Information
2515021555	Ashish	Paras Nath	20-03-2004	SC	48.00	67.00	1359	2400	1359	1359	Rejected by Dept. BA is not the qualifying eligibility. Please refer to Handbook of Information. SC -Approved
	, ,	Davinder Singh	06-03-2004	GEN	59.40	70.60	1281	2400	1281	1281	Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requirement is M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc4yrs/MCA degree.
	Rajwinder Singh	Sukhwinder Singh	12-09-1998	BC,BAS	70.00	55.00	1261	2400	1261	1261	Rejected by Dept. Qualifying degree as per guidelines are: Two years M.Sc. or B.E. / B. Tech in any discipline or four year B.Sc. in any science stream BC -Approved, BAS -Approved
2515000459	Rajwinder Kaur	Jarnail Singh	19-09-1990	SC	63.00	52.77	1239	2400	1239	1239	Rejected by Dept. Qualifications do not match the required: Two years M.Sc. or B.E. / B. Tech in any discipline or four year B.Sc. in any science stream SC -Approved
2515016839	Parneet Kaur	Gurmail Singh	23-07-2004	SC	85.38	92.20	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. BA is not one of the eligibility degrees required. Please see Handbook of Information. SC - Approved Grad-Result Awaited
2515012004	Khushi	Chaman Lal	17-06-2005	SC	83.83	72.00	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. The eligibility requires M.Sc./B.Tech./B.Sc4yrs/MCA degree. Hence B.Sc -4 years are required. SC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please submit certificate in desired format as available at https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/specimen.php and https://ugadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/ruralarearev.pdf In case, you have completed your class10 and 12 from different schools then both school Principals MUST SIGN this format with their stamps. Grad-Result Awaited NSS-B (Completed Two years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved,
	Navroop Sekhon	Bhagwant Singh	19-09-2003	GEN	52.20	70.80	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. BA is not the qualifying eligibility. Please refer to the Handbook of Information. RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus Grad-Result Awaited
		, ,	07-12-2002	GEN	64.60	69.60	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. B.Com is not a qualifying eligibility. Please refer to Handbook of Information Grad-Result Awaited NCC-C -Approved,
2515009388	Kritika	Ompal	02-11-2004	GEN	79.00	68.00	0	0	0	0	Rejected by Dept. 3 Year BSc is not the qualifying eligibility criteria. Please see the Handbook of Information. Grad-Result Awaited
	2515013548 2515004553 2515011434 2515021816 2515021555 2515005291 2515000459 2515016839 2515012004 2515020059 2515020059	Verma 2515013548 Vinit Kumar 2515004553 Harshdeep Singh 2515011434 Nishant Malik 2515021816 Niyati Khera 2515021555 Ashish 2515011132 Gurtej Singh Dhillon 2515005291 Rajwinder Singh 2515016839 Parneet Kaur 2515012004 Khushi 2515020059 Navroop Sekhon 2515010764 Jasanpreet	Verma Verma 2515013548 Vinit Kumar Ajay Singh 2515004553 Harshdeep Singh 2515011434 Nishant Malik Kumar 2515021816 Niyati Khera Joginder Khera 2515021555 Ashish Paras Nath 2515011132 Gurtej Singh Davinder Singh 2515005291 Rajwinder Singh 2515000459 Rajwinder Singh 2515016839 Parneet Kaur Gurmail Singh 2515012004 Khushi Chaman Lal 2515020059 Navroop Sekhon Singh 2515010764 Jasanpreet Kaur Bachhal	Verma Verma Verma	Verma Verm	Verma Verma Verma Ze515013548 Vinit Kumar Ajay Singh 04-10-2004 GEN 89.00 2515004553 Harshdeep Singh Jagdish Ram 29-05-2001 SC 89.30 Sc515011434 Nishant Malik Kumar Malik Kumar O7-08-2003 GEN 74.00 Kumar O7-08-2003 GEN 75.00 C515021816 Niyati Khera Joginder C515021555 Ashish Paras Nath 20-03-2004 SC 48.00 2515011132 Gurtej Singh Davinder Davinder Singh Davinder Davinder Singh Davinder Davinder Singh Davinder Davin	Verma Verma Verma Ajay Singh 04-10-2004 GEN 89.00 78.00	Name Verma Verma	Verma Verma Verma Verma Z515013548 Vinit Kumar Ajay Singh 04-10-2004 GEN 89.00 78.00 3382 5400 2515004553 Harshdeep Singh Jagdish Ram 29-05-2001 SC 89.30 73.20 6100 10000 10000 2515011434 Nishant Malik Kumar Joginder Kumar Joginder Rhera Joginder Ringh Joginder Rhera Joginder Rhera	Name Verma Verma Verma Verma Ajay Singh O4-10-2004 GEN 89.00 78.00 3382 5400 1503.111 1503.111 2515004553 Harshdeep Singh Jagdish Ram 29-05-2001 SC 89.30 73.20 6100 10000 1464 1404	Name Verma Verma Verma Verma Verma Verma Ajay Singh 04-10-2004 GEN 89.00 78.00 3382 5400 1503.111 15